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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Banks345
Fox Valley Gymnastic

9.125 8.975 9.3259.650 37.075
3T 6T 1 2 1 

1 

Noelle Liska365
Palmer's Gymnastics

8.750 9.125 9.4759.425 36.775
13 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Alexis Fine303
Palmer's Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 9.1009.275 36.725
6T 1 3 5T 3 

3 

Harper Newman342
Kids In Action

9.250 9.125 9.2509.000 36.625
1 3T 4 3T 4 

4 

Veronica Ramos377
Tumbleweeds

9.150 8.975 9.2508.800 36.175
2 6T 8 3T 5 

5 

Chloe Wenzel325
Tumbleweeds

9.000 9.250 8.6258.875 35.750
9 2 7 10 6 

6 

Lily Wigmore355
Highland Park

8.900 8.500 8.9508.900 35.250
10 8 5T 8 7 

7 

Lila Smith354
Palmer's Gymnastics

9.025 9.025 8.4508.500 35.000
8 5 10 12 8 

8 

Natalie Marrero363
Riverside Brookfield

8.800 8.150 9.0508.900 34.900
11T 12 5T 7 9 

9 

Gabriela Jedrejek336
Kids In Action

9.075 8.325 8.6508.700 34.750
5 10 9 9 10 

10 

Sienna Hagge370
Geneva

8.800 8.375 9.1008.200 34.475
11T 9 12 5T 11 

11 

Ashleigh Thomas310
Kids In Action

9.050 8.225 8.6008.150 34.025
6T 11 13 11 12 

12 

Lexi Cortes353
Kids In Action

8.650 7.725 7.9507.900 32.225
14 13 14 14 13 

13 

Karolina Namieta346
Tumbleweeds

9.125 6.425 8.2008.350 32.100
3T 14 11 13 14 

14 
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